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S.No. Name of Organization Contact details
participants
1. C Sashidhar Manager - Agri Services, ITC | 9849137168
Limited - Agri Business c.sashidhar@itc.in
Division
2. Prabu M J Senior Journalist 9841562472
prabu73@gmail.com
3. Mahesh Chander Principal Scientist and 9411087833
Head,Division of Extension drmahesh.chander@gmail.com
Education,
ICAR-IVRI Izatnagar, Bareilly
4, Saravanan Raj Associate Professor, CAU, 8730808062
Pasighat, Arunachal Pradesh | saravananraj@hotmail.com
5. Mandeep K Pujara Project Director, ATMA, 8872248887
Amritsar doctorpujara@yahoo.com
6. P V K Sasidhar Associate Professor, School 9910050413
of Extension and pvksasidhar@ignou.ac.in
Development Studies,
IGNOU, New Delhi
7. Pradip Neog Director, EEI, Jorhat 9678003670
pradipkneog@gmail.com
8. P S Geethakutty Professor and Project 9447801236
Coordinator, Centre for geethakutty@gmail.com
Gender Studies in
Agriculture, KAU, Kerala
9. R M Prasad Associate Director of 4872372217
Extension (Retd.), KAU drrmprasad@gmail.com
10. R K Tripathi Director (I.T & Ext), 9910343043
Directorate of Extension, rktripathi@gov.in
MOA, New Delhi
11. G G Sohani President, BAIF 9422306338
Development Research ggsohani@baif.org.in
Foundation, Pune
12. Anish Kumar Team Co-Lead, 9868284648
Transform Rural India (TRIF), | anish@trif.in
New Delhi
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13. K Vasumathi Vice President, BASIX, 9912222180
Hyderabad vasumathi@basixindia.com
vasuharsha@gmail.com
14. V Suresh Babu Assistant Director of 9447840666
Agriculture, Government of | sbvthanal@gmail.com
Kerala
15. S N Ranadive State Nodal officer, ATMA, 9422519157
Maharashtra snranadive@gmail.com
16. M Nagaraju Agripreneur, Hyderabad 9391144445
mnr.agri@yahoo.in
17. Harmeet Kaur Deputy Director- PAMETI, 8146067700
PAU Campus, Ludhiana harmeetchadha007 @rediffmail.com
18. B T Rayudu Principal Scientist, Zonal 9742845377
Project Directorate, btrayudu@yahoo.com
Bangalore
19. S N Ojha Principal Scientist, 7506604769
ICAR-CIFE, Mumbai snojha@cife.edu.in
20. Soumen Biswas Lead- Partnership & PMRDF, | 9868183528
NRLM, GOI, New Delhi soumen.rd@gmail.com
21. Subhash M Lode Founder, Agrowbook.com 9666556197
Hyderabad slode@agrowbook.com
22. Mayuri Hazarika Manager, BASIX, Hyderabad | 9676401232
mayuri.hazarika@basixindia.com
23. G Jaya Deputy Director, HRD, 9848016127
MANAGE, Hyderabad giaya@manage.gov.in
24. D Rama Rao Director, ICAR-NAARM, +91-40-24581322, 24015070
Rajendranagar, Hyderabad director@naarm.ernet.in
25. R Kalapana Sastry Joint Director, ICAR-NAARM, | +91-40-24581304
Rajendranagar, Hyderabad kalpana@naarm.ernet.in
26. N Hanumantha Rao | Principal Scientist, ICAR- +91-40-24581333
NAARM, Rajendranagar, nhrao@naarm.ernet.in
Hyderabad
27. Rasheed Sulaiman V | CRISP, Hyderabad 9849331610
rasheedsulaiman@gmail.com
28. Kanika Singh CRISP, Hyderabad 9542984182
singh.kanika@hotmail.com
29. Nimisha Mittal CRISP, Hyderabad 9958386688

nimishabl@gmail.com
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30. B S Sontakki Principal Scientist and 9440965798
Professor, ICAR-NAARM, bharatss@naarm.ernet.in
Rajendranagar bharat235@gmail.com
Hyderabad

31. D Thammi Raju Principal Scientist, ICAR- 9441491054
NAARM, Rajendranagar dtraju@naarm.ernet.in
Hyderabad

32. S Senthil Vinayagam | Principal Scientist and 9666113756
Professor, ICAR-NAARM, ssvinayl@rediffmail.com
Rajendranagar
Hyderabad

33. P Venkatesan Senior Scientist, ICAR- 8790667291
NAARM, Rajendranagar venkatesan@naarm.ernet.in
Hyderabad

34, Surya Rathore Principal Scientist, ICAR- 8897124519

NAARM, Rajendranagar
Hyderabad

suryarathore@naarm.ernet.in



mailto:bharatss@naarm.ernet.in
mailto:bharat235@gmail.com
mailto:dtraju@naarm.ernet.in
mailto:ssvinay1@rediffmail.com
mailto:venkatesan@naarm.ernet.in
mailto:suryarathore@naarm.ernet.in

